Course Code

AITB191
TDB 101
TiB 101
TiB 103
TiB 105
TiB 107
YDB 101

[G] DGR 101

Course Code

AITB192
KRY 102
TDB 102
TiB 102
TiB 104
TiB 106
TiB 108
YDB 102

Course Code

DOY 201
TiB 201
TiB 203
TiB 205
TiB 207
TiB 209

[G] sEc 201

1.Semester Course Plan

Course Name

Atatiirk’s principles and Revolution History-I
Turkish Language

General Tourism

General Business

General Economics

Behavioral Science

English-1

Our Values ??Lesson

2.Semester Course Plan

Course Name

Atattirk’s Principles and Revolution History-II
Career Planning

Turkish Language-II

General Accounting

Introduction to Law

Tourism Policy and Planning

Hospitality Management

English-II

3.Semester Course Plan

Course Name

Digital Literacy

Management and Organization
Marketing Principles

Front Office Management-I
Vocational English-I

Research Methods

Elective

4.Semester Course Plan

T+A+L

2+0+0
2+0+0
3+0+0
3+0+0
3+0+0
3+0+0
3+0+0

2+0+0

T+A+L

2+0+0
1+0+0
2+0+0
3+0+0
3+0+0
2+0+0
3+0+0
3+0+0

T+A+L

2+0+0
3+0+0
3+0+0
3+0+0
4+0+0
2+0+0

2+0+0

Compulsory/Elective

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Elective

Total ECTS

Compulsory/Elective

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Total ECTS

Compulsory/Elective

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Elective

Total ECTS

Course Code

TiB 202
TiB 204
TiB 206
TiB 208
TiB 210

Course Name

Tourism Economics

Travel Agencies and Tour Operators
Front Office Management-II
Vocational English-II

Statistics

T+A+L

3+0+0
3+0+0
3+0+0
8+0+0
3+0+0

Compulsory/Elective

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory




[G] sEC 202

Course Code

STJ 301
TiB 301
TiB 303
TiB 305
TiB 307
TiB 309
TiB 311

[G] sec 301

Elective 2+0+0

5.Semester Course Plan

Course Name T+A+L
Internship-I 0+0+0
Tourism Marketing 2+0+0
Vocational English-III 8+0+0
Vocational Practice-I 1+4+40
Public Relations and Advertising 24+0+0
Organizational Behavior 2+0+0
Special Interest Tourism 24040
Elective 2+0+0

6.Semester Course Plan

Elective

Total ECTS

Compulsory/Elective

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Elective

Total ECTS

Course Code

ST 302
TiB 302
TiB 304
TiB 306
TiB 308
TiB 310
TiB 312

[G] sEc 302

Course Name T+A+L
Internship-II 0+0+0
Tourism Legislation 24+0+0
Vocational English-IV 8+0+0
Financial management 2+0+0
Human Resources Management 2+0+0
Destination Management 2+0+0
Vocational Practice-II 1+4+0
Elective 2+0+0

7.Semester Course Plan

Compulsory/Elective

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Elective

Total ECTS

Course Code

STJ 401
TiB 401
TiB 403
TiB 405

[G] sEc 401

Course Name T+A+L
Internship-III 0+0+0
Vocational English-V 8+0+0
Vocational Practice-III 1+4+0
Strategic Management 2+0+0
Elective 2+0+0

Compulsory/Elective

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

Elective

Total ECTS

Course Code

8.Semester Course Plan

Course Name T+A+L

Compulsory/Elective



STJ 402 Internship-1V 0+0+0 Compulsory

TEZ 400 Senior Report 0+6+0 Compulsory

TiB 402 Vocational English-VI 8+0+0 Compulsory

TiB 404 Vocational Practice-1V 1+4+0 Compulsory
[G] sEc 402 Elective 2+0+0 Elective




